	 Protein transfer in 10 minutes!
Thermo Scientific Pierce
Fast Transfer System
The new Thermo Scientific Pierce Fast Transfer System reduces
protein transfer time from SDS-PAGE to a membrane from 45 minutes
to only 10 minutes. The system consists of two parts, the Pierce® Fast
Semi-Dry Transfer Buffer and the Pierce Fast Semi-Dry Blotter. Use
our cost-effective Transfer System and eliminate the need to invest

of methanol
Throughput Up to 4 gels per run Up to 2 gels per run Up to 2 gels per run
Ordering Information
Product # Description Pkg. Size
PI-35035 Pierce Fast Semi-Dry Transfer Buffer, 10X
Sufficient for 50 mini-gel transfers
500 ml
PI-88217 Pierce Fast Semi-Dry Blotter 1 ea.
Complementary Products
Assorted Precise Protein Gels
Visit www.thermo.com/pierce for the complete list
10 gels
PI-77012 Nitrocellulose Membrane
8 x 12 cm, 0.2 µm
25/pkg.
PI-88013 Nitrocellulose Membrane
7.9 x 10.5 cm, 0.2 µm
15/pkg.
PI-88024 Nitrocellulose Membrane
8 x 8 cm, 0.2 µm
15/pkg.
PI-88018 Nitrocellulose Membrane
30 cm x 3.5 m, 0.45 µm
1 roll
PI-88014 Nitrocellulose Membrane
7.9 x 10.5 cm, 0.45 µm
15/pkg.
PI-88025 Nitrocellulose Membrane
8 x 8 cm, 0.45 µm
15/pkg.
PI-88518 PVDF Transfer Membrane
26.5 cm, x 3.75 m; 0.45 µm
1 roll
PI-88585 PVDF Transfer Membranes
10 x 10 cm; 0.45 µm
10 sheets
PI-34090 CL-XPosure Film
5 x 7 in (13 x 18 cm)
100/pkg.
PI-34092 CL-XPosure Film
5 x 7 in (13 x 18 cm)
25/pkg.
PI-34089 CL-XPosure Film
7 x 9.5 in (18 x 24 cm)
100/pkg.
PI-34091 CL-XPosure Film
8 x 10 in (20 x 25 cm)
100/pkg.
PI-34093 CL-XPosure Film
8 x 10 in (20 x 25 cm)
50/pkg.
PI-34097 CL-XPosure Film
9.5 x 11.8 in (24 x 30 cm)
100/pkg.
PI-34099 CL-XPosure Film
14 x 17 in (35 x 43 cm)
100/pkg.
Purchase a Pierce Fast Semi-Dry Blotter
(Product # PI-88217) before Dec. 31, 2009,